Octave Express CompuScope
2-4 CH, 25 to 125 MS/s, 14/16-Bit PCIe Digitizer
FEATURES
 2 or 4 Digitizing Input Channels
 125 MS/s, 100 MS/s, 65 MS/s or 25 MS/s Max. Sampling Rate per Channel
 100 MHz or 20 MHz Analog Input Bandwidth
 14-Bit or 16-Bit Vertical A/D Resolution

Linux – Requires SDK for C/C#
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model
Number
A/D
Resolution
# of
Channels
Max.
Sampling
Rate per
Channel
Memory
Size
Order
Part Number
CSE8322 14-bit 2 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-832-002
CSE8422 16-bit 2 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-842-002
CSE8325 14-bit 2 65 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-832-005
CSE8327 14-bit 2 100 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-832-007
CSE8329 14-bit 2 125 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-832-009
CSE8342 14-bit 4 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-834-002
CSE8442 16-bit 4 25 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-844-002
CSE8345 14-bit 4 65 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-834-005
CSE8347 14-bit 4 100 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-834-007
CSE8349 14-bit 4 125 MS/s 2 GS (4 GB) OVE-834-009
Memory Upgrades
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (4 GB) to 4 GS (8 GB) MEM-181-203
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (4 GB) to 8 GS (16 GB) MEM-181-205
Cable Accessories